Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 1/9
L2STN  •  Rev. 4/3/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
3 500/4 000/5 000 K
CCT  TCC

use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed for
incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
ORDERING GUIDE
L2STN L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen package
(W)1
Volts
(V AC)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
L2STN 24 - 24" L- LED S1 - 20 Q - 120-347 3C - 3 500/4 000/5 0002 EL - LINK Normally ON
emergency  remote4,5
48 - 48" S3 -
P40 -
35
18/30/40
40K -
3C -
4 0003
3 500/4 000/5 0002
96 - 96" S1 -
P90 -
65
65/75/90
1 See IES files or LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for details.
2 Only available with 24LS1, 48LP40 and 96LP90 lumen packages.
3 Only available with 48LS3 and 96LS1 lumen packages.
4 In emergency mode, half of the 96" luminaire will remain illuminated.
5  When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.